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ISLE OF MAN TT RACES
27TH MAY - 9TH JUNE 2017

Monster Energy Supersport TT 1 - List of Riders

Start Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant Interval
2 2 Bruce Anstey Honda / padgettsmotorcycles.com 00:00:10
3 3 James Hillier Kawasaki / JG Speedfit Kawasaki 00:00:20
4 4 lan Hutchinson Yamaha / Mcams Yamaha fuelled by Monster 00:00:30
5 5 Joshua Brookes Honda / Jackson Racing 00:00:40
6 6 Michael Dunlop Yamaha / MD Racing 00:00:50
7 7 Conor Cummins Honda / padgettsmotorcycles.com 00:01:00
8 8 Gary Johnson Triumph / ReactiveParts/Triumph 00:01:10
9 9 Dean Harrison Kawasaki / Silicone Engineering 00:01:20
10 10 Peter Hickman Triumph / Trooper Beer 00:01:30
11 e e e

12 e e e

13 13 Jamie Coward Honda / Radcliffe's Racing 00:02:00
14 14 Dan Kneen Honda / JACKSON RACING HONDA 00:02:10
15 15 William Dunlop Yamaha / IC Racing / Caffrey International 00:02:20
I 2

17 17 Steve Mercer Kawasaki / Dafabet Devitt RC Express Racin  00:02:40
18 18 Martin Jessopp Triumph / Riders Motorcycles 00:02:50
19 19 James Cowton Kawasaki / McAdoo Racing Kawasaki 00:03:00
20 20 Daniel Cooper Honda / Ruby Site Services Honda 00:03:10
21 30 Sam West Kawasaki / PRL / Worthington 00:03:20
22 22 Horst Saiger Kawasaki / Metzeler 00:03:30
23 29 Guy Martin Honda / Honda Racing 00:03:40
24 38 Craig Neve Kawasaki / Callmac Flexi Hydraulic Racing 00:03:50
25 21 Dan Stewart Honda / Wilcock Consulting 00:04:00
26 39 Andrew Dudgeon Suzuki / Team Slick Performance Racing 00:04:10
27 83 Adam Mclean* Kawasaki / MSS Colechester Kawasaki 00:04:20
28 23 Ivan Lintin Kawasaki / Dafabet Devitt RC Express Racin  00:04:30
29 36 Daley Mathison Suzuki / Hol-Taj Suzuki 00:04:40
30 37 Michael Sweeney Yamaha / JWM Yamaha 00:04:50
31 32 Tom Weeden Honda / Taylor Lindsey 00:05:00
32 25 Daniel Hegarty Honda / Top Gun Racing / Christian Watson ~ 00:05:10
33 28 Robert Wilson Yamaha / Stoddart Racing Oban 00:05:20
34 48 Matthew Rees Kawasaki / PMR Racing/GT Superbikes 00:05:30
35 31 Dominic Herbertson Kawasaki / Herbertson Racing 00:05:40
36 27 Michal Dokoupil Yamaha / K2 Moto Racing 00:05:50
37 82 Paul Jordan* Kawasaki / ThePeoplesBike.com / B&W Site  00:06:00
38 45 Brian McCormack Yamaha / Wogan Proformance 00:06:10
39 34 Kamil Holan Yamabha / Dafit Motoracing 00:06:20
40 62 Julian Trummer Honda / TC Racing / DP Coldplaning 00:06:30
41 64 Timothee Monot Honda / TMR 00:06:40
42 44 Mark Parrett Yamaha / Mark Parrett Electrical / Vixen Raci  00:06:50
43 84 Joey Thompson* Kawasaki / Team ILR 00:07:00
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Start Pos No.
44 61
45 73
46 51
a7 43
48 a7
49 59
50 54
51 71
52 60
53 79
54 33
55 70
56 42
57 75
58 68
59 35
60 85
61 66
62 65
63 81
64 77
65 72
66 69
67 63
68 50
69 80
70 56
71 55
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ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

27TH MAY - 9TH JUNE 2017

Monster Energy Supersport TT 1 - List of Riders

Rider

Gavin Lupton
Philip Crowe
Julien Toniutti
Davy Morgan

Rob Hodson
Xavier Denis
Adrian Harrison
Mark Goodings
David Hewson
Josh Daley

lan Pattinson

Karl Foster

Jim Hodson
Jamie Hodson
Ben Rea

David Sellers
Mark Purslow

Eric Wilson
Anthony Redmond
Masayuki Yamanaka
Callum Laidlaw
Chris Petty

Frank Gallagher
Paul Smyth
George Spence
David Madsen-Mygdal
Richard Wilson
Michael Russell

. 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant

Honda / Top Gun Racing / Christian Watson
Suzuki / Sheffpack / Truelove Racing
Yamaha / Optimark Road Racing Team
Yamaha / Magic Bullet Motorsport

Triumph / Hodson Racing

Honda / Optimark Road Racing Team
Triumph / Silicone Engineering Racing
Kawasaki / PMH Promotions

Kawasaki / Carrot Cycles Shorai Lincoln
Kawasaki / Josh Daley Racing

Yamaha / AMAP University of Sunderland
Kawasaki / R Gower powered Piston Fosters
Yamaha / JGH Racing / Al Gibbon

Yamaha / JGH Racing / Hod50n Supporters
Suzuki / Rea-Racing

Suzuki / PRF Suzuki

TBC / ECTA Racing

Honda / PRB / Econoloft Racing

Yamaha / Quinlan Autos

Honda / Challenge YAMANAKA48 with NAK
Yamaha / Gilmore Engineering

Yamaha / ProJoint Custom Fabrication
Triumph / Frankieg Racing

Yamaha / Paul Smyth Racing

Suzuki / Street Evolution Motorcycles
Kawasaki / RIJP Racing

Honda / TW Suspension Tech

Kawsaki / Pipewerx/HS Bags

o

Interval

00:07:10
00:07:20
00:07:30
00:07:40
00:07:50
00:08:00
00:08:10
00:08:20
00:08:30
00:08:40
00:08:50
00:09:00
00:09:10
00:09:20
00:09:30
00:09:40
00:09:50
00:10:00
00:10:10
00:10:20
00:10:30
00:10:40
00:10:50
00:11:00
00:11:10
00:11:20
00:11:30
00:11:40
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